W W W . S I E M O N . C O M
High-Visibility Icon System
Printed icons allow designation for voice/
data applications and also provide an
additional color coding option
Guided Termination Features
Linear lacing channels guide correct
conductor placement while 2-sided

Dimensions (LxWxH) 41.2x14.5x21.1mm (1.6x.570x.832 in.)
Shield 360 degree enclosure
Ordering Information
Product Information
MECHANICAL - TERMINATION
Wire Size Range (nominal) 22-26 AWG solid and stranded
Wire Insulation Diameter Range (max) 1.48mm  (0.058 in.)
Conductor OD Size (max) 0.60mm (0.023 in.)
Cable OD (max) 9mm (0.354 in.)
Reterminations 5
Wiring T568A/B
MECHANICAL - JACK
Number of Plug Insertion Cycles 2500
Minimum Plug Retention Force 50N (11.24 lbf)
Plug Compatibility
Compatible with RJ45 (8-position) or
RJ11 (6-position) plugs
Door Option
Z6A-S(X)(XX)(X) Shielded Z-MAX 6A outlet, T568A/B
Mounting Style
(Blank) = Hybrid Flat/Angled
K =  Keystone*
(Blank) = No Door
D = Door (Hybrid only)
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
04 = Gray
05 = Yellow
06 = Blue
07 = Green
09 = Orange
20 = Ivory
80 = Light Ivory
Bezel Color
*Note: Keystone version is designed for integration with various third party mounting